VENDORS LIST

Email PO request to:

TRADITIONAL
HOME
EDUCATION
EXPERTS

Home School, With Us 2022-23 finance@thee.ca
Vendor Address Telephone Fax E-mail/Website Accept
PO#?
ABEKA Book Box 19100 1-877-223-5226 1-800-874-3590 www.abeka.com No
Pensacola FL USA
32523-9100
Accelerated PO Box 1360 1-204-428-5332 1-204-428-5386 https://shop.acecanada.net Yes
Christian Education Portage la Prairie MB info@acecanada.net
(ACE)
Bob Jones University | http://homeschoolhelp.com/b homeworks.wyntjes@gmail.com No
Press rooke-wyntjes
Canadian Home 108 - 1289 Highfield 1-800-345-2952 1-403-243-9727 www.canadianhomeeducationcom Yes
Education Resources | Crescent SE Calgary AB
(CHER) T2G 5M2
Christian Book www.christianbook.com No
Christian Light PO Box 1212 1-540-434-0768 1-540-433-8896 www.clp.org No
Publications Harrisburg PA USA
22802-1212
Classical Education 37451 Kilgard Road # 104 1-604-505-2194 https://classicaleducationbooks.ca/ Yes
Books Abbotsford, BC V3G 0H8
Discovery Computer | 22 Muir Dr. St. Albert 780-418-5946 stalbertcomputers.com Yes
Education Station 13204-137 Avenue 1-877-832-2436 1-780-457-6037 www.educationstation.ca No
Edmonton AB T5L 476
Healthy Choices Slave Lake AB 780-849-4242 Healthychoices4242@gmail.com Yes
(Margaret)
Heritage Resources Box 1275, 1-204-745-3094 1-204-745-2728 | www.heritageresources.ca Yes
Carman MB ROG 0J0
Home School & 44 Price Street 1-506-756-3849 1-506-756-3863 www.homeschoolandmore.ca No
More Petitcodiac NB E4Z 4R5
Indigo/Chapters Indigo.ca No
Inspirational Books 9001-101% 780-928-2610 inspirationalbooks@telus.net Yes
LaCrete AB
JOY Centre of Box 788 1-800-653-4231 1-519-925-0560 WWW.joycenter.on.ca Yes
Learning Shelburne ON LON 1S0
Kids in Harmony Red Deer AB 403-343-6355 kidsinharmonyschool.com Yes
Kountry Kasual LaCrete AB 780-928-4895 No
Klothing
Long & McQuade Edmonton 1-780-423-4448 Yes
LRT 10001 - 101 Ave 1-780-928-2752 1-780-928-3355 Sales@Irt.ca Yes
LaCrete AB TOH 2HO
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Math-U-See 4819 West Saanich Road 1-888-854-6284 1-250-590-6762 https://mathcanada.ca Yes
Victoria, BC V8Z 3H4

Northwood Press Box 4016 Street B 1-519-456-0123 1-518456-0123 www.donnaward.net Yes
Toronto ON info@donnaward.net

Pitching Truth 58 Mount Kidd Gardens SE | 1-403-257-3500 1-800-643-1244 www.pitchingtruth.showitsite.com No
Calgary AB T2Z 275

PV Trailer & Tool Box 2039 1-780-928-0068 pvtoolsales@gmail.com Yes

Sales La Crete, AB TOH 2HO0

Rainbow Resources | 655 Township Road 500E 1-888-841-3456 1-800-705-8809 https://www.rainbowresource.com No
Toulon IL USA 61483

Rod & Staff Box 3, 14193 HWY 172 1-606-522-4348 http://www.rodstaff.com No

Publishing Crockett KY USA
41413-0003

Scholar’s Choice 2323 Trafalgar Street 1-800-265-1095 1-800-363-3398 www.scholarschoice.ca Yes
London, ON N5Y 5S7

Scholastic Canada 175 Hillmount Road 1-800-268-3848 1-866-346-1288 www.scholastic.ca No

Ltd. Markham ON L6C 127

Schoolio www.schoolio.io Yes

Science Is... Box 64291 1-403-547-4422 1-403-547-0235 WwWw.science-is.com No
Calgary AB T2K 6J0

Sonlight Curriculum | 8042 South Grant Way 1-303-730-6292 1-303-795-8668 www.sonlight.com No

Ltd. Littleton CO USA
80122-2701

Staples Alberta (Store Specific) (Store Specific) www.staples.ca Yes
(Store Specific)

Summit Writing mgabor@summitwrittingacademy.com Yes

Academy https://www.summitwriting.net/pages/marin

a_gabor

Teaching Textbooks 1-866-867-6284 www.teachingtextbooks.com No

The Learning House | Box 333, 61 Hamilton St. 1-866-875-5550 1-519-524-4235 | www.learninghouse.ca Yes

Online Bookstore Goderich ON N7A 4C6

Thinker Trove 9501 — 100 Street 780-928-6595 https://www.thinkertrove.ca/ Yes
LaCrete, AB TOH 2HO

Tree of Life School 443 Weston Road 1-506-328-6781 1-506-328-9506 www.treeoflifeathome.com Yes

& Bookstore Weston NB E7K 1B1

West World 103333-170 Street NW 780-454-5190 780-453-5174 www.westworld.ca Yes

Computers Edmonton AB

PO’S (Purchase Orders)
“YES” e Yes, the vendor will accept a PO from THEE, and THEE will provide a PO# for that vendor. Contact the office before placing order
to get your Purchase Order Number and to confirm your funding account’s balance.
“NO” e No, either the vendor will not accept a PO from THEE, or THEE will not give a PO# for that vendor. Place the order yourself, and

you’ll then need to send the receipt(s) to THEFE’s office for reimbursement.
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